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2025 Special Dates 
 

DAYTIME Awaken Training - Part 1 (Virtual) 1:00-2:30 pm-TELL A FRIEND!  
(a prerequisite for Awaken 2 Training) 
 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

 
EVENING Awaken Training - Part 1 (Virtual) 6:30-8:00 pm-TELL A FRIEND!  
(a prerequisite for Awaken 2 Training) 
 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

 
 
DAYTIME Awaken Training - Part 2 (Virtual) 1:00-2:30 pm 
(required to become a Certified Volunteer; available after completing Awaken 1 Training) 
 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

 
EVENING Awaken Training - Part 2 (Virtual) 6:30-8:00 pm 
(required to become a Certified Volunteer; available after completing Awaken 1 Training) 
 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

 
 
Mentor Training (Virtual) 6:30 pm-8:00 pm 
(available for Mentor Advisors, Mentors, and Advocates) 
 Thursday, January 30, 2025 
 Thursday, February 27, 2025 
 Thursday, March 27, 2025 
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 Thursday, April 24, 2025 
 Thursday, May 29, 2025 
 Thursday, June 26, 2025 
 Thursday, July 31, 2025 
 Thursday, August 28, 2025 
 Thursday, September 25, 2025 
 Thursday, October 30, 2025 

 
 
Community Engagement & Awareness | CEA Quarterly Meetings (Virtual) 6:30-
7:30 pm (available for Certified Volunteers) 
 Thursday, February 20, 2025 
 Thursday, May 22, 2025 
 Thursday, August 21, 2025 
 Thursday, November 20, 2025 

 
Client Services Themed Events (In-Person) 1:00-3:00 pm 
(dates TBD and subject to change | invites available to Mentor Advisors, Mentors, and Advocates) 
 Saturday, April 2025 
 Saturday, July 2025 
 Saturday, October 2025 

 
 
 


